

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Chain No. Panch Loddam to Amritar Bigha South end-

17/10/54 - (GUSHESH) NDB

E.E. R.W.D. Wuar ~~Surangabad~~ DIVISION

A.E. Madanpur SUB-DIVISION

No-14461

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - M/s Ram Nandan Singh

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printers Machine And Issued
To Sri. Saurav Srivastava ...A.E.- R.W.D
Work Sub-Div. Madanpur

25/1/24
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Work Division, Aurangabad
[Signature]
2/2/24

Reissue to JE Hare Ram Ji m
dated 03/02/24.

[Signature]
03/02/24
PE.

Sch. XI.V-Form No. 134

E.E. Aurangabad DIVISION

A.E. Madanpur SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

Name of officer Sri Saurav Srivastava
A.E. Madanpur

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/c Bill				
N/W —	Const. of Rd from Chain Rd.				
	Paca Godam to Amiroo Bigha				
	South End (mmossy - AWSesh)				
Agency —	M/s Ramnandan Singh				
Agreement No —	58 SBD/2023-24				
D.O.S —				16.01.24	
D.O.C —				15.01.25	
	MEASUREMENT				

(1) Benchmark Pillars — 1 No.

(2) Reference Pillars — 2 No.

(3) clearing & grubbing

road land —

2	5	30	3.50	1050.00
2	5	30	3.50	1050.00
2	5	30	3.50	1050.00
2	5	30	3.50	1050.00
				4200.00
				0.42 Hect

Continuation

20.2.24
J.E

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd & Final Bill					
N/W - Comp. of Rd. from chain					
Rd. Paccan Godam To					
Amior highy South end					
MCHSY (AWSosh)					
Agency - M/S Rammandan Singh					
Agreement NO - 55 SBD / 23-24					
D.O.S				16.01.24	
D.O.C				15.01.25	
MEASUREMENT				Nil	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Benchmark Pinner					
1 No. vide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 4485.81 / each Pk.				4486 =	
(2) Reference Pinner					
2 No. vide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 2074.27 / each Pk.				4149 =	
(3) clearing & Grubbing					
road land					
0.42 hect, vide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 75573.34 / Ha - Pk.				31741 =	
(4) cutting of tree					
3 No vide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 35226 / each Pk.				10722 =	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Box cutting					
60.45 m ³ , wide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 103.96/m ³ — Rs.					6284.20
(6) Const. of embankment —					
36.27 m ³ , wide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 63.01/m ³ — Rs.					2285.20
(7) Const. of embankment					
Lead up 100 m —					
1498.05 m ³ , wide TMB P-29					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ — Rs.					266114.20
(8) Const. of embankment					
Lead up 1000 m —					
411.91 m ³ , wide TMB P-29					
@ Rs 264.09/m ³ — Rs.					107546.20
(9) Const. of sub grade & earthy shoulder —					
343.22 m ³ , wide TMB P-29					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ — Rs.					90826.20
(10) Const. of C.S.B —					
314.98 m ³ , wide TMB P-29					
@ Rs 2752.73/m ³ — Rs.					867055.20
(11) Primary WBM concrete —					
172.13 m ³ , wide TMB P-29					
@ Rs 4048.95/m ³ — Rs.					696946.20

Continuation

2078504.20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Provide Primer coat —					
do —					
1530.00 m ² , wide TM3 P-30					
@ Rs 58.83/m ² — Rs.					90010.20
(13) Tack coat —					
1530.00 m ² , wide TM3 P-30					
@ Rs 20.14/m ² — Rs.					30814.20
(14) M.S.S Type — B —					
1530.00 m ² , wide TM3 P-30					
@ Rs 256.04/m ² — Rs.					391741.20
(15) Cont. of PCC Pavement —					
m 30 — do —					
122.40 m ³ , wide TM3 P-30					
@ Rs 7214.89/m ³ — Rs.					883103.20
(16) Hard Shoulder —					
100.00 m ² , wide TM3 P-30					
@ Rs 518.24/m ² — Rs.					51824.20
(17) K.M Stone —					
1210 wide TM3 P-30					
@ Rs 2704.26/each Rs.					2704.20
(18) 200 M Stone —					
3200 wide TM3 P-31					
@ Rs 774.41/each Rs.					2323.20
(19) Provide & Fixing Locro of masonry Project —					
4200 wide TM3 P-31					
@ Rs 11362.99/each Rs.					45452.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Printing Press Letter					
88 CM, vide TMB P-31					
@ Rs 0.75 / CM — PA					66.25
(11) Boundary Pillars					
20 NO vide TMB P-31					
@ Rs 734.32 / each PA.					14746.20
(12) 600 MM Equilateral Triangle					
8 NO. vide TMB P-31					
@ Rs 4135.16 / each PA.					33081.28
(13) 600 MM Circular					
4 NO. vide TMB P-31					
@ Rs 5558.89 / each PA.					22236.20
(14) 600 MM x 450 MM					
2 NO. vide TMB P-32					
@ Rs 5413.15 / each PA.					10826.20
(15) Road Marking on B.T Portion					
78.00 M ² , vide TMB P-32					
@ Rs 886.46 / M ² — PA.					69144.20
(16) Road Marking on P.C Portion					
40.00 M ² , vide TMB P-32					
@ Rs 1005.32 / M ² — PA.					40214.20
(17) Premises B.T surface					
13.50 M ² , vide TMB P-32					
@ Rs 25604 / M ² — PA.					34572.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) Road Marking Paint -					
13.50 m ² wide TMB P-32					
@ Rs 886.46/m ² - Rs.					11927.20
(29) Planting of trees -					
40.00 No. m ² wide TMB P-32					
@ Rs 1288.76/each Rs.					51550.20
(30) E/W in excavation for foundation -					
45.46 m ³ wide TMB P-33					
@ Rs 398.62/m ³ - Rs.					18121.20
(31) PCC 15% gravelly concrete in foundation -					
7.45 m ³ wide TMB P-33					
@ Rs 6258.60/m ³ - Rs.					46627.20
(32) PCC 12% in slabs -					
39.79 m ³ wide TMB P-33					
@ Rs 7201.37/m ³ - Rs.					286582.20
(33) Painting on parapet wall -					
33.12 m ² wide TMB P-33					
@ Rs 137.83/m ² - Rs.					4565.20
(34) Rectangular 600mm dia -					
7.50 m ² wide TMB P-33					
@ Rs 7688.19/m ² - Rs.					57661.20
(35) Rectangular 600 mm -					
7.50 m ² wide TMB P-33					
@ Rs 3254.24/m ² - Rs.					24407.20

Continuation

4271685.20

[illegible]

Continuation